Acril Convex Mirrors ~ Superior Quality ~ Superior Design
Convex Safety
Mirrors
Acril Convex Mirrors are ideal for any area where an unobstructed view is required. We provide a comprehensive
range of quality convex mirrors for every application. A bright non-fading mirror image gives clear, distortion free
views around corners, over aisles, blind spots, passageways and intersections. Designed for quick and  simple
installation all our mirrors are fully adjustable and supplied with extra strong ‘no nonsense’ fittings. Available in a
variety of models and sizes ranging from 300MM up to 1200MM in diameter, choose from standard shatterproof

are guaranteed that the product is manufactured to original standards and is
not an inferior copy. For more details contact us direct.
Order Code:
DOM.450POLY DOM.600POLY (Dome Mirrors with Frame)
HDM.600POLY HDM.900POLY (Half Dome Mirrors with Frame)
QDM.600POLY (Quarter Dome Mirrors with Frame)
Full domes provide all  round  360 degree  coverage of an area but  due
to the curvature, the mirror needs to be reasonably large to maintain defi-
nition. Use the 45 or 60CM mirror for office type intersections and the 60
or 90CM mirror for larger areas typically found in warehouses, retail
stores etc. A single dome provides the same coverage as four convex
mirrors and is a very cost effective way of protecting an intersection. Half
dome 180 degree mirrors are used for T type intersections and are
widely used in accident prevention in passages. They also provide vision
directly beneath the mirror which is advantageous in  some applications.
Use the larger half  dome  mirrors in warehouse aisles that end in a T
type intersection. Quarter dome mirrors provide observation around blind
corners and give a much larger field  of view  than a standard convex
mirror but  generally have  limited   application restricting them for use in
confined areas. They should only be used where a standard convex mir-
ror is deemed to be unsuitable. The range of dome type acrylic mirrors
are made for standard general purpose applications and for high security
applications, our range of unbreakable polycarbonate dome mirrors are
recommended (see below).
Order Code:
DOM.450  DOM.600 DOM.900 (Dome Mirrors)
HDM.450  HDM.600  HDM.900 (Half Dome Mirrors)
QDM.600  QDM.900 (Quarter Dome Mirrors)
Indoor Dome Mirrors
(Dome Mirrors)  (Half Dome Mirrors)  (Quarter Dome Mirrors)